RASAC - 45 Annual Airfield Run - 4 Miles
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8/25/2013

Run near the airpfield in Forest Hill.

Part is run of the Ma & Pa Trail.

Name

Charles Powell Il
(no name)

Kevin Hennessey
Luis Navarro
David Steveson
Duane Chisty
Brent Van Scyoc
Kirk Ingold
Christine Trzinski
Rick Thompson
Craig McLeod
Sam Chan

Matt Munson
Jennifer Perkovich
Taylon Chan ??
Michael Lasinski
Mike Woodring
Rob Stevenson
Lydia Johnson
Ken Szymanski
Charlie Hogan
Chris Leyen
Mary Ann Grefon??

Ron Trzcinski
Mike Trott
Kelly Narciso
Joe Stevenson
Efrain Martinez
Wendy McPherson
Jim Wannaker
Ken Shephard
Jon Palks

Skye Fitzkee
Chi-Chin Wu
Liam McMillin
Allen McMillin
Rhonda Walton
Joe Emmala

mTTITITNITZTIETETZTZZ®

<

LT 71Tm1LLIInI1LInn<=<35H

-J

Time
23:22
23:37
24:10
24:21
24:32
26:30
26:50
26:56
27:01
27:02
27:17
28:46
28:49
30:30
30:41
30:54
31:31
31:55
32:21
32:25
32:42
33:33
33:47
34:00
34:19
34:54
35:12
35:19
35:36
36:23
36:42
37:45
38:13
38:18
42:55
42:55
44:14
48:00

The Airfield Run is RASAC's olde:
Rasac started this race in 1966 by .
Moved off of Edgewood after 9-11.

Location: Gary Lynch Physical Therapy |

Prizes
1 st Male
2 nd Male
3 rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female
3rd Female

Comments

Jeff Burger ?

3 time winner (2009,

Nice Shirt (Survivor |
Nice Shirt (Hat Run)
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Also
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Hebe Wu F 61:00 First race in USA!
Tzueng-Bieng Li M 61:00

A. Calvert Thurn M 36:00 ?? Self timed and statec
Megan Stevenson F 47:59 Self timed and statec
Katie Lannon F 68:33 Self timed and statec
Andy Schrader M 68:33 Self timed and statec

R.D. Phil Anderson
Volunteers: Mrs. Hogan - helped with the refreshments
1. Monica Levandosky - timing
2. Mrs Hogan - helped with the refreshments

Conditions: No rain and perfect for August.
Course record: 2011 - Zack Bitton - 21:12

Prizes: A total of 16 prizes were handed out. (I love prizes)
1,2,3 Male & Female 6
Oldest Male/Female
Youngest Male/Female
Last Male/Female
Closest to your birthday
Came the Fartherist
Wore a COOL Shirt
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1. The Hatrun shirt
2. The Survivor Run shirt
Total: 16

R.D. Notes:
1. This was the 45 annual race. Planning on a premium race for the 50th annual race.

2. Again this year (3rd time) we had a fly over. This time it was a helicopter that took off dur!



st race (1966).
Joe Lacetera and others.

Forest Hill in Forest Hill airport

2010, 2012)

un)

A. Calvert Thurn



1 very late!
1 early
1 early
| early

ing the awards ceremory.... Pretty cool...



