RASAC - 45 Annual Airfield Run - 4 Miles

8/25/2013

Run near the airpfield in Forest Hill. Part is run of the Ma & Pa Trail.

The Airfield Run is RASAC's olde:

Rasac started this race in 1966 by Moved off of Edgewood after 9-11. Location: Gary Lynch Physical Therapy I

No.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Prizes</u>	Comments
1	Charles Powell II	M	23:22	1 st Male	
2	(no name)	M	23:37	2 nd Male	Jeff Burger ?
3	Kevin Hennessey	M	24:10	3 rd Male	
4	Luis Navarro	M	24:21		
5	David Steveson	M	24:32		
6	Duane Chisty	M	26:30		3 time winner (2009,
7	Brent Van Scyoc	M	26:50		
8	Kirk Ingold	M	26:56		
9	Christine Trzinski	F	27:01	1st Female	
10	Rick Thompson	M	27:02		
11	Craig McLeod	M	27:17		
12	Sam Chan	M	28:46		
13	Matt Munson	M	28:49		
14	Jennifer Perkovich	F	30:30	2nd Female	
15	Taylon Chan ??	M/F?	30:41	3rd Female	
16	Michael Lasinski	M	30:54		
17	Mike Woodring	M	31:31		Nice Shirt (Survivor I
18	Rob Stevenson	M	31:55		Nice Shirt (Hat Run)
19	<u>Lydia Johnson</u>	F	32:21		
20	Ken Szymanski	M	32:25		
21	Charlie Hogan	M	32:42		
22	Chris Leyen	M	33:33		
23	Mary Ann Grefon??	F	33:47		
24	Ron Trzcinski	M	34:00		
25	Mike Trott	M	34:19		
26	Kelly Narciso	F	34:54		
27	Joe Stevenson	M	35:12		
28	Efrain Martinez	M	35:19		
29	Wendy McPherson	F	35:36		
30	Jim Wannaker	M	36:23		
31	Ken Shephard	M	36:42		
32	Jon Palks	M	37:45		
33	Skye Fitzkee	F	38:13		
34	Chi-Chin Wu	F	38:18		
35	Liam McMillin	M	42:55		
36	Allen McMillin	M	42:55		
37	Rhonda Walton	F	44:14		
38	Joe Emmala	M	48:00		

39	<u>Hebe Wu</u>	F	61:00	First race in USA!
40	Tzueng-Bieng Li	M	61:00	
Also				
41	A. Calvert Thurn	M	36:00 ??	Self timed and stated
42	Megan Stevenson	F	47:59	Self timed and stated
43	Katie Lannon	F	68:33	Self timed and stated
44	Andy Schrader	M	68:33	Self timed and stated

R.D. Phil Anderson

Volunteers: Mrs. Hogan - helped with the refreshments

- 1. Monica Levandosky timing
- 2. Mrs Hogan helped with the refreshments

Conditions: No rain and perfect for August.

Course record: 2011 - Zack Bitton - 21:12

Prizes: A total of 16 prizes were handed out. (I love prizes)

A.	1,2,3 Male & Female	6	
B.	Oldest Male/Female	2	
C.	Youngest Male/Female	2	
D.	Last Male/Female	2	
E.	Closest to your birthday	1	
F.	Came the Fartherist	1	
G.	Wore a COOL Shirt	2	1. The Hatrun shirt
			2. The Survivor Run shirt
	Total:	16	

R.D. Notes:

- 1. This was the 45 annual race. Planning on a premium race for the 50th annual race.
- 2. Again this year (3rd time) we had a fly over. This time it was a helicopter that took off duri

st race (1966). Joe Lacetera and others.	
Forest Hill in Forest Hill airport	
2010, 2012)	
	A. Calvert Thurn

≀un)

I very late!

l early

l early

1 early

ing the awards ceremory.... Pretty cool...